
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MHS	HACKS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1.67
2025-04-04 Porkbun txn_GkHzzaO -$30.00 -$28.33
2025-04-08 Invoice	to	Ross	Video txn_brH77wP $355.10 $326.77
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_BZH09PY -$24.86 $301.91
2025-04-20 Amazon txn_JxHEN0R -$43.41 $258.50
2025-04-20 Amazon txn_R2HVEJJ -$9.56 $248.94
2025-04-20 Amazon txn_evHoeZm -$91.03 $157.91
2025-04-21 Amazon txn_V0HgVnn -$6.76 $151.15
2025-04-21 Amazon txn_R2HVE2z -$11.44 $139.71
2025-04-23 DOLLARAMA	#1234 txn_EyHwVkm -$11.90 $127.81
2025-04-24 WALMART	STORE	#3638 txn_mAHZPK9 -$11.57 $116.24
2025-04-24 WALMART	STORE	#3638 txn_QmH9rbo -$19.67 $96.57
2025-04-25 STAPLES	#7 txn_BZH0R70 -$10.64 $85.93
2025-04-25 STAPLESPRINT.CA/JZ5I2S txn_GkHzdXb -$69.96 $15.97
2025-04-25 Invoice	to	Nokia txn_yXHYPYz $57.80 $73.77
2025-04-25 Amazon txn_qkHREkJ -$3.69 $70.08
2025-04-26 Amazon txn_ZeH9KZZ -$7.38 $62.70
2025-04-26 	Printable	gift	card	from	Amazon txn_JxHEOv5 -$47.97 $14.73
2025-04-26 Amazon txn_AWHVzx9 -$7.38 $7.35
2025-04-27 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops txn_R2HVbbq $125.00 $132.35
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_d7HYVyg -$4.05 $128.30
2025-04-29 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_kWHOG8q -$111.26 $17.04

WITHDRAWN:	$522.53.	DEPOSITED:	$537.90. $17.04

MHS	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MHS	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


